
VIP	-	Schießen	2023
26.04.2023

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE

LUFTGEWEHR	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr

Einzelergeonisse
Summe

1

1. 55 Kistner,	Heinz 40370010 50.5 50.5	(50.5)

2. 45 Eichner,	Cathrin 40070590 50.2 50.2	(50.2)

3. 93 Pawlik,	Alina 50000154 49.3 49.3	(49.3)

4. 32 Bertram,	Andreas 40070345 49.1 49.1	(49.1)

5. 51 Heuer,	Maik 40320041 48.8 48.8	(48.8)

6. 47 Eikenoerg,	Rooin 50000117 47.6 47.6	(47.6)

58 Meilert,	Severine 50000124 47.6 47.6	(47.6)

8. 77 Volkmann,	Klaus 40070252 47.0 47.0	(47.0)

9. 69 Schrader,	Karl-Ludwig 40070585 46.6 46.6	(46.6)

10. 72 Staao,	Holger 50000130 46.4 46.4	(46.4)

11. 56 Kröger,	Thorsten 50000122 46.3 46.3	(46.3)

12. 36 Brandt,	Oliver 50000110 46.1 46.1	(46.1)

13. 53 Kempke,	Holger 50000050 45.7 45.7	(45.7)

14. 60 Neitzel,	Jörg 40070436 45.1 45.1	(45.1)

15. 49 Gellesch,	Andre 50000119 45.0 45.0	(45.0)

16. 76 Vierke,	Silke 40070091 44.4 44.4	(44.4)

17. 94 Fröling,	Peter 50000155 44.3 44.3	(44.3)

18. 88 Cramer,	Seoastian 50000151 43.8 43.8	(43.8)

54 Kicza,	Tanja 50000121 43.8 43.8	(43.8)

20. 73 Strüwer,	Uwe 50000131 43.5 43.5	(43.5)

21. 52 Hinz,	Gerald 50000040 43.4 43.4	(43.4)

22. 33 Berwing,	Andreas 50000108 43.3 43.3	(43.3)

75 Dr.	Vehling,	Karl-Heinz 50000133 43.3 43.3	(43.3)

24. 82 Kroll,	Bastian 50000147 43.2 43.2	(43.2)

25. 83 Oettingen,	Gero	von 40070331 43.1 43.1	(43.1)

26. 37 Buhndorf,	Andrea 50000111 43.0 43.0	(43.0)

27. 57 Luer,	Thomas 50000123 42.9 42.9	(42.9)

28. 39 Degenhard,	Walter 40070157 42.8 42.8	(42.8)

29. 91 Kanth,	Marvin 40070520 42.3 42.3	(42.3)

30. 65 Polch,	Martin 50000126 42.1 42.1	(42.1)

71 Staao,	Hanno 50000129 42.1 42.1	(42.1)

32. 40 Dippel,	Christoph 50000113 41.9 41.9	(41.9)



33. 85 Hartmann,	Axel 50000149 41.7 41.7	(41.7)

34. 67 Poppen,	Thomas 50000127 41.6 41.6	(41.6)

35. 95 Weilert-Penk,	Christa 50000156 40.8 40.8	(40.8)

36. 90 Mellies,	Eckhard 50000152 40.5 40.5	(40.5)

37. 92 Kanth,	Andreas 50000153 39.7 39.7	(39.7)

38. 79 Wundram,	Walter 40070453 39.5 39.5	(39.5)

39. 61 Neitzel,	Beate 40070373 39.3 39.3	(39.3)

40. 46 Eichner,	Elfi 50000116 38.5 38.5	(38.5)

41. 31 Badenhop,	Christoph 50000107 38.2 38.2	(38.2)

42. 74 Tiarks,	Theodor 50000132 37.6 37.6	(37.6)

43. 44 Drescher,	Bernhard 40070037 37.5 37.5	(37.5)

44. 81 Meissner,	Marcel-Gero 50000148 37.4 37.4	(37.4)

66 Pollehn,	Armin 40070459 37.4 37.4	(37.4)

46. 68 Rieger,	Gaoriella 40070618 37.3 37.3	(37.3)

47. 38 Degenhard,	Ralf 50000112 36.4 36.4	(36.4)

78 Windfuhr,	Jörg 50000134 36.4 36.4	(36.4)

49. 89 Oost,	Wolfgang 40070330 36.3 36.3	(36.3)

50. 50 Glüse,	Dirk 50000120 33.1 33.1	(33.1)

51. 59 Neoel,	Heiko 40070620 32.4 32.4	(32.4)

52. 43 Drescher,	Lore 40070038 32.3 32.3	(32.3)

53. 34 Bethmann,	Florian 50000109 30.2 30.2	(30.2)

54. 62 Paga,	Eckhard 40070648 29.4 29.4	(29.4)

55. 87 Wzietek,	Markus 50000150 29.0 29.0	(29.0)
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VIP	-	Schießen	2023
26.04.2023

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE

KLEINKALIBERGEWEHR	TEILERWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr Total

1. 83 Oettingen,	Gero	von 40070331 283.98	(283)

2. 49 Gellesch,	Andre 50000119 287.25	(287)

3. 51 Heuer,	Maik 40320041 297.88	(297)

4. 60 Neitzel,	Jörg 40070436 298.60	(298)

5. 36 Brandt,	Oliver 50000110 327.80	(327)

6. 61 Neitzel,	Beate 40070373 408.07	(408)

7. 82 Kroll,	Bastian 50000147 449.18	(449)

8. 69 Schrader,	Karl-Ludwig 40070585 490.48	(490)

9. 31 Badenhop,	Christoph 50000107 504.35	(504)

10. 40 Dippel,	Christoph 50000113 505.69	(505)

11. 77 Volkmann,	Klaus 40070252 518.98	(518)

12. 38 Degenhard,	Ralf 50000112 522.91	(522)

13. 88 Cramer,	Sebastian 50000151 536.43	(536)

14. 47 Eikenberg,	Robin 50000117 627.88	(627)

15. 65 Polch,	Martin 50000126 645.51	(645)

16. 93 Pawlik,	Alina 50000154 648.54	(648)

17. 74 Tiarks,	Theodor 50000132 749.47	(749)

18. 33 Berwing,	Andreas 50000108 751.40	(751)

19. 91 Kanth,	Marvin 40070520 782.09	(782)

20. 75 Dr.	Vehling,	Karl-Heinz 50000133 806.38	(806)

21. 55 Kistner,	Heinz 40370010 875.39	(875)

22. 78 Windfuhr,	Jörg 50000134 894.23	(894)

23. 67 Poppen,	Thomas 50000127 907.13	(907)

24. 58 Meilert,	Severine 50000124 913.50	(913)

25. 92 Kanth,	Andreas 50000153 1173.60	(1173)

26. 57 Luer,	Thomas 50000123 1253.99	(1253)

27. 89 Obst,	Wolfgang 40070330 1283.14	(1283)

28. 43 Drescher,	Lore 40070038 1324.26	(1324)

29. 79 Wundram,	Walter 40070453 1335.95	(1335)

30. 34 Bethmann,	Florian 50000109 1335.96	(1335)

31. 32 Bertram,	Andreas 40070345 1399.05	(1399)

32. 56 Kröger,	Thorsten 50000122 1473.44	(1473)



33. 66 P�llehn,	Armin 40070459 1518.73	(1518)

34. 59 Nebel,	Heiko 40070620 1556.39	(1556)

35. 68 Rieger,	Gabriella 40070618 1559.32	(1559)

36. 37 Buhndorf,	Andrea 50000111 1572.06	(1572)

37. 39 Degenhard,	Walter 40070157 1604.37	(1604)

38. 45 Eichner,	Cathrin 40070590 1622.01	(1622)

39. 94 Fröling,	Peter 50000155 1754.32	(1754)

40. 52 Hinz,	Gerald 50000040 1763.56	(1763)

41. 85 Hartmann,	Axel 50000149 1873.73	(1873)

42. 54 Kicza,	Tanja 50000121 1908.72	(1908)

43. 72 Staab,	Holger 50000130 1928.13	(1928)

44. 46 Eichner,	Elfi 50000116 1972.54	(1972)

45. 44 Drescher,	Bernhard 40070037 1994.12	(1994)

46. 50 Glüse,	Dirk 50000120 2084.46	(2084)

47. 90 Mellies,	Eckhard 50000152 2386.00	(2386)

48. 53 Kempke,	Holger 50000050 2787.64	(2787)

49. 71 Staab,	Hanno 50000129 3068.50	(3068)

50. 81 Meissner,	Marcel-Gero 50000148 3398.62	(3398)

51. 73 Strüwer,	Uwe 50000131 4223.41	(4223)

52. 87 Wzietek,	Markus 50000150 5071.53	(5071)
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VIP	-	Schießen	2023
26.04.2023

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE

JUXSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr

Serien
Total Preis

1

1. 82 Kroll,	Bastian 50000147 30 30	(1020) Gutschein

2. 92 Kanth,	Andreas 50000153 20 20	(502) Gutschein

3. 90 Mellies,	Eckhard 50000152 20 20	(893) Gutschein

4. 78 Windfuhr,	Jörg 50000134 20 20	(1309)

5. 47 Eikenberg,	Robin 50000117 20 20	(1391)

6. 89 Obst,	Wolfgang 40070330 20 20	(1462)

7. 88 Cramer,	Sebastian 50000151 20 20	(1486)

8. 91 Kanth,	Marvin 40070520 10 10	(240)

59 Nebel,	Heiko 40070620 10 10	(240)

10. 44 Drescher,	Bernhard 40070037 10 10	(464)

11. 53 Kempke,	Holger 50000050 10 10	(518)

12. 71 Staab,	Hanno 50000129 10 10	(826)

13. 94 Fröling,	Peter 50000155 10 10	(996)

14. 43 Drescher,	Lore 40070038 10 10	(1082)

15. 74 Tiarks,	Theodor 50000132 10 10	(1214)

16. 51 Heuer,	Maik 40320041 10 10	(1752)

17. 36 Brandt,	Oliver 50000110 10 10	(1880)

18. 62 Paga,	Eckhard 40070648 0 0	(379)

19. 65 Polch,	Martin 50000126 0 0	(509)

69 Schrader,	Karl-Ludwig 40070585 0 0	(509)

21. 77 Volkmann,	Klaus 40070252 0 0	(718)

22. 57 Luer,	Thomas 50000123 0 0	(829)

23. 33 Berwing,	Andreas 50000108 0 0	(1073)

24. 67 Poppen,	Thomas 50000127 0 0	(1159)

25. 52 Hinz,	Gerald 50000040 0 0	(1178)

26. 46 Eichner,	Elfi 50000116 0 0	(1185)

27. 87 Wzietek,	Markus 50000150 0 0	(1231)

28. 72 Staab,	Holger 50000130 0 0	(1239)

29. 56 Kröger,	Thorsten 50000122 0 0	(1294)

30. 66 Pollehn,	Armin 40070459 0 0	(1604)

31. 37 Buhndorf,	Andrea 50000111 0 0	(1719)
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl	Sachppreise 3

Anzahl	Geldpreise 0

Summe	Geldpreise


